AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

St. Ignatius Loyola Regional School

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wed - Fri
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday

Mon - Friday
Monday

2018-2019

School Calendar

FIRST TRIMESTER

22
23
23
27
27
27
28
29
31

A0~ DMwW

19
22

9
20
20
21
21-23
26

Retreat / Faculty In-Service

Faculty In-Service

“Back to School Bash” 5:30 - 7:00 pm

First Trimester Begins

First Day of School Grades 2 - 8

Orientation - Kindergarten & First Grade

First Day of School Kindergarten & First Grade
Orientation - Pre-K

Labor Day Holiday-School closed

Labor Day Holiday - School closed

Classes Resume

First Day of PreK

“Back to School Night and Beyond” 6:00 pm
Early Dismissal- 1pm-Faculty In Service

Eighth Grade Confirmation

Early Dismissal-12pm-Parent-Teacher Conferences
No School Kindergarten and First Grade Only
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Early Dismissal-1:00 pm-Faculty In-Service
Early Dismissal-12pm-Thanksgiving Holiday
End of First Trimester

School Closed-Teacher Day of Recollection
Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed
Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed

SECOND TRIMESTER

27
28

21
24-28
31

School Resumes
Second Trimester Begins

First Trimester Report Card Issued

Early Dismissal-12pm-Christmas Holiday
Christmas Holiday - School Closed

New Year’s Eve- School Closed



JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE
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Tuesday
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Mon-Thurs

Friday
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Thursday
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Wed - Fri
Friday
Saturday

Mon-Fri
Wednesday
Thurs-Fri
Monday

Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thurs-Fri

Mon-Tues
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

2018-2019

School Calendar

SECOND TRIMESTER

21
28-31

New Year’s Holiday - School Closed

Classes Resume

School Closed-Martin Luther King day-In Service
Catholic School Weeks

Catholic Schools Week
School Closed-Presidents Day-In Service

THIRD TRIMESTER

6
7
13
20-22
22
23

1-5
17
18-19
22

24
27
30-31

End of Second Trimester

Third Trimester Begins

Second Trimester Report Card Issued
Cognitive Abilities Tests - Grades 3, 5, 7
Early dismissal- 12:00 pm-Faculty In Service
Inspire Dinner and Auction

IOWA Testing-Grades 2-7

Early dismissal-12pm Easter Holiday
School closed-Easter Holiday

School Closed — Easter Holiday

First Holy Communion

May Procession 1:15 pm

Early dismissal-12pm In Service
Memorial Day - School Closed
Final Examinations

Final Examinations

8" Grade Graduation

Kindergarten Graduation

Closing Mass 9:00 am, Dismissal 11:00 am
Report Cards Issued after Mass



