

St. Ignatius Loyola Regional School

2018-2019

School Calendar

FIRST TRIMESTER

AUGUST	Wednesday	22	Retreat / Faculty In-Service
	Thursday	23	Faculty In-Service
	Thursday	23	“Back to School Bash” 5:30 - 7:00 pm
	Monday	27	First Trimester Begins
	Monday	27	First Day of School Grades 2 - 8
	Monday	27	Orientation - Kindergarten & First Grade
	Tuesday	28	First Day of School Kindergarten & First Grade
	Wednesday	29	Orientation - Pre-K
	Friday	31	Labor Day Holiday-School closed
SEPTEMBER	Monday	3	Labor Day Holiday - School closed
	Tuesday	4	Classes Resume
	Tuesday	4	First Day of PreK
	Wednesday	5	“Back to School Night and Beyond” 6:00 pm
	Friday	14	Early Dismissal- 1pm-Faculty In Service
OCTOBER	Tuesday	9	Eighth Grade Confirmation
	Friday	19	Early Dismissal-12pm-Parent-Teacher Conferences
	Monday	22	No School Kindergarten and First Grade Only
			Parent-Teacher Conferences
NOVEMBER	Friday	9	Early Dismissal-1:00 pm-Faculty In-Service
	Tuesday	20	Early Dismissal-12pm-Thanksgiving Holiday
	Tuesday	20	End of First Trimester
	Wednesday	21	School Closed-Teacher Day of Recollection
	Wed - Fri	21-23	Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed
	Monday	26	Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed

SECOND TRIMESTER

NOVEMBER	Tuesday	27	School Resumes
	Wednesday	28	Second Trimester Begins
DECEMBER	Wednesday	5	First Trimester Report Card Issued
	Friday	21	Early Dismissal-12pm-Christmas Holiday
	Mon - Friday	24-28	Christmas Holiday - School Closed
	Monday	31	New Year's Eve- School Closed

St. Ignatius Loyola Regional School

2018-2019

School Calendar

SECOND TRIMESTER

JANUARY	Tuesday Wednesday Monday Mon-Thurs	1 2 21 28-31	New Year's Holiday - School Closed Classes Resume School Closed-Martin Luther King day-In Service Catholic School Weeks
FEBRUARY	Friday Monday	1 18	Catholic Schools Week School Closed-Presidents Day-In Service

THIRD TRIMESTER

MARCH	Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Wed - Fri Friday Saturday	6 7 13 20-22 22 23	End of Second Trimester Third Trimester Begins Second Trimester Report Card Issued Cognitive Abilities Tests - Grades 3, 5, 7 Early dismissal- 12:00 pm-Faculty In Service Inspire Dinner and Auction
APRIL	Mon-Fri Wednesday Thurs-Fri Monday	1-5 17 18-19 22	IOWA Testing-Grades 2-7 Early dismissal-12pm Easter Holiday School closed-Easter Holiday School Closed – Easter Holiday
MAY	Saturday Tuesday Friday Monday Thurs-Fri	4 7 24 27 30-31	First Holy Communion May Procession 1:15 pm Early dismissal-12pm In Service Memorial Day - School Closed Final Examinations
JUNE	Mon-Tues Monday Wednesday Thursday Thursday	3-4 3 5 6 6	Final Examinations 8 th Grade Graduation Kindergarten Graduation Closing Mass 9:00 am, Dismissal 11:00 am Report Cards Issued after Mass